
BEVERAGE MENU



Breeze Package
1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*)
1 Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne
6 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/ Lemon Drop/
Melon Ball Shot

+Twelve Package
1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*)
1 Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne 
1 Premium Housepour Spirit** with Mixer
8 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/Lemon Drop/ 
Melon Ball Shot

Party Package
1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*)
2 Premium Housepour Spirits** with Mixer
2 Dom Perignon Champagne
10 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/Lemon Drop/
Melon Ball Shot

$398

$688

$1638

   * Excluding Aperol Spritz and Bloody Mary
** Choice of Four Pillars Gin, Belvedere Vodka, Black Tears Super Dry Rum, 
       Bulleit Bourbon, Monkey Shoulder Whisky

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

Beverage Package



Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

Beer 

Draught Beer 

Asahi
Budweiser
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Peroni 
The Boss Mosaic IPA

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

$65
$65
$65
$65
$65

Heineken
Tiger

$18
$18

Cider
Strongbow Gold Apple $15

CAN
BUCKET
(5 CANS)



Chandon Garden Spritz

Ferrari Prosecco

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut

Moet & Chandon Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Ace Of Spades Gold

Dom Perignon

$18

$24

$35

-

-

-

-

-

-

$98

$128

$168

$200

$230

$280

$380

$450

$999

Champagne & 
Sparkling Wine

GLASS BOTTLE

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

Moet & Chandon Imperial 
Brut Magnum 



Pinot Grigio 
Vivolo, Italy 

$19 $88

White Wine

Wilde Chardonnay 
Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia

GLASS BOTTLE

$17 $78

Riesling 
Fritz Haag, Germany

- $98

Chablis 
Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France

- $128

Sauvignon Blanc 
 Cloudy Bay Te Koko, New Zealand

- $138

Sauvignon Blanc 
Peter Michael, L'Apres Midi, France 

- $188

Domaine Yves Cuilleron
Condrieu La Petit Cote, France

- $188

Sauvignon Blanc 
Petit Clos, New Zealand

$21 $98

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Rosé Wine

Red Wine

Grenache Shiraz 
Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia

GLASS BOTTLE

$17 $78

Luis Felipe Edwards
Classic Rosé, Colchagua Valley, Chile

$17 $78

Chateau de Berne
Esprit di Mediterranee, Provence, France

$19 $88

M de Chateau Minuty 
Provence, France

$21 $98

Chateau d'Esclans
Whispering Angel, Provence, France

- $128

M de Chateau Minuty Magnum
Provence, France

- $188

AIX Rosé Magnum
Provence, France

- $208

AIX Rosé
Provence, France

- $108

Cabernet Merlot
Penfolds Bin 389, Australia

- $188

Chateau d'Arcins, Haut-Medoc
Bordeaux, France

- $128

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



+Twelve Signature
Beach Cocktail

$28

$28

+Twelve Colada
Koko Kanu Rum, Amaro Montenegro, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Coconut Water, Homemade Pandan & 
Lemongrass Syrup, Coconut Cream

The Painter
East Indies Pink Pomelo Gin, Aperol, 
Mizu Lemongrass Shochu, 
Lemon Juice, Strawberry Syrup, 
Grapefruit Bitters

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



International 
Cocktail 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Margarita (Strawberry / Mango)
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, 
Strawberry/Mango Fruit Mix

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice, 
Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Celery Bitters

Mojito
Rum, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup,
Soda Water, Fresh Mint 

Pimm's Cup
Pimm's, Gin, Ginger Beer, Sprite

Paloma
Tequila, Mezcal, Grapefruit Juice, Lime 
Juice, Agave Syrup, Soda Water

$21

$22

$21

$22

$21

$22

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Daiquiri (Strawberry / Mango)
Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry/Mango Fruit Mix

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Jungle Bird
Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, 
Orange Juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau, 
Lemon Juice, Coke

Sea Breeze
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice

Clover Club
Gin, Dry & Red Vermouth, Lemon Juice, 
Brown Sugar Syrup, Fresh Raspberries

International 
Cocktail 

$21

$21

$22

$22

$23

$21

$22

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine, 
Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Grenadine

$23

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Cocktail Tree

Spritz Cocktail

+Twelve Cocktail Tree (12 glasses)
Choice of +Twelve Spritz, Lillet Spritz, 
or Spritz Delight

$238

Lillet Spritz
Lillet Blanc, Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, 
Lemon Juice, Cucumber & Mint Syrup

$22

+Twelve Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Grapefruit Juice,
Soda Water, Grapefruit Bitters

$22

Spritz Delight 
Gin, Campari, Tonic Water, Rose Essence

$22

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Housepour Spirit

Premium Housepour Spirit

Shooter
Blue Kamikaze
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice

$12

B-52
Kahlua, Cointreau, Baileys

$12

Brain Damage
Gin, Baileys, Grenadine

$14

Lemon Drop
Vodka, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Coated Lemon Wedge

$14

Melon Ball Shot
Rum, Midori, Lime Juice

$14

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

$16

Beefeater Gin
Absolut Vodka
Havana Club 3 Years Rum
Olmeca Altos Tequila
Jim Beam Bourbon
Ballantine's Whisky

$17
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17

$218
$218
$218
$218
$218
$218

$19
$19
$19
$19
$19

$258
$258
$258
$258
$258

Four Pillars Gin
Belvedere Vodka
Black Tears Super Dry Rum
Bulleit Bourbon
Monkey Shoulder Whisky

GLASS
(45ML)

BOTTLE

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Bombay 
Sapphire $17 $218

East Indies 
Pink Pomelo $20 $278

Gin

Roku

Hendrick's

Tanglin

Monkey 47

$19

$19

$20

$22

$278

$198

$258

$258

Bourbon, Whisky 
& Whiskey

$18 $238

$18 $238

$19 $258

$22 $298

Mezcal & Tequila

Vodka
Titos 

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx

$19

$22

$23

$258

$298

$318

$588-

Rum

Havana Club 
7 Years

Black Tears 
Spiced

$19

$19

$258

$258

Koko Kanu $20 $278

Diplomatico 
Reserva 
Exclusiva

Belvedere 
Magnum

$23 $318

Zacapa No. 23 
Centenario

$25 $358

Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark 

Johnny Walker 
Gold

Chivas 18 Years

$22 $298Balvenie 12 Years

$22 $298Macallan 12 Years

$30 $458Hibiki Harmony

$19 $258Del Maguey Vida

$20 $278Codigo 1530 
Blanco

- $568Clase Azul 
Reposado

$22 $298Glenf 
15 Years

iddich

GLASS
(45ML)

BOTTLE GLASS
(45ML)

BOTTLE

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 
10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Chilled Juice
Apple
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

$6
$6
$6
$6

Fresh Juice
Watermelon
Orange
Coconut Juice

$10
$10
$12

Peach Punch
Pineapple Juice, Peach Syrup, Fresh Raspberry, 
Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Mocktail
$14

Passionfruit Fizz
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Passionfruit, Fresh Mint, 
Soda Water

$14

Pineapple Virgin Margarita
Pineapple Juice, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, 
Soda Water

$14

Grapefruit Elderflower Fizz
Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup, 
Fresh Mint, Soda Water

$14

Lycheelicious
Lychee Water, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Mint, Sprite

$14

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Soft Drink
Coca-Cola 
Coca-Cola Light 
Ginger Ale 
Soda 
Sprite 
Tonic 
Red Bull 
Red Bull Sugarfree 

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$7
$7

Coffee
Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Iced Coffee

$5
$6
$7
$7
$7
$7
$8

Iced Tea 
Iced Lemon Tea $7

Tea
Chamomile
Earl Grey
English Breakfast 
Jasmine  
Peppermint 

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

Water
Nordaq 
(Free-flow Still / 
Sparkling)

$2
(PER PERSON)

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.


