



Breeze Package \$398 1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*) · 1 Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne 6 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/Lemon Drop/ Melon Ball Shot +Twelve Package \$688 1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*) · 1 Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne • 1 Premium Housepour Spirit** with Mixer 8 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/Lemon Drop/ Melon Ball Shot Party Package \$1638 1 Cocktail Tower (choice of International Cocktail*) 2 Premium Housepour Spirits** with Mixer • 2 Dom Perignon Champagne • 10 Shooters of Blue Kamikaze/Lemon Drop/

Melon Ball Shot

^{*} Excluding Aperol Spritz and Bloody Mary

^{**} Choice of Four Pillars Gin, Belvedere Vodka, Black Tears Super Dry Rum, Bulleit Bourbon, Monkey Shoulder Whisky



Beer	CAN	BUCKET (5 CANS)
Asahi	\$14	\$65
Budweiser	\$14	\$65
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$14	\$65
Peroni	\$14	\$65
The Boss Mosaic IPA	\$14	\$65

Draught Beer

Heineken	\$18
Tiger	\$18

Cider

Strongbow Gold Apple \$15

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Chandon Garden Spritz	\$18	\$98
Ferrari Prosecco	\$24	\$128
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut	\$35	\$168
Moet & Chandon Brut	-	\$200
Moet & Chandon Rosé	-	\$230
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc	-	\$280
Moet & Chandon Imperial	-	\$380
Brut Magnum		
Dom Perignon	-	\$450
Ace Of Spades Gold		\$999



White Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Wilde Chardonnay Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia	\$17	\$78
Pinot Grigio Vivolo, Italy	\$19	\$88
Sauvignon Blanc Petit Clos, New Zealand	\$21	\$98
Riesling Fritz Haag, Germany	57	\$98
Chablis Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France	-	\$128
Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay Te Koko, New Zealand	-	\$138
Sauvignon Blanc Peter Michael, L'Apres Midi, France	-	\$188
Domaine Yves Cuilleron Condrieu La Petit Cote, France	-	\$188

DI	X X	/0	
Red	- \ \	/Ir	
NUU	- V 1	V 11	ı

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Grenache Shiraz Tempus Two Copper Series, Australia	\$17	\$78
Chateau d'Arcins, Haut-Medoc Bordeaux, France	-	\$128
Cabernet Merlot Penfolds Bin 389, Australia	-	\$188

Rosé Wine

Luis Felipe Edwards Classic Rosé, Colchagua Valley, Chile	\$17	\$78
Chateau de Berne Esprit di Mediterranee, Provence, France	\$19	\$88
M de Chateau Minuty Provence, France	\$21	\$98
AIX Rosé Provence, France		\$108
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel, Provence, France	-	\$128
M de Chateau Minuty Magnum Provence, France	Ξ-	\$188
AIX Rosé Magnum Provence, France	-	\$208

+Twelve Signature Beach Cocktail



+Twelve Colada

Koko Kanu Rum, Amaro Montenegro, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Coconut Water, Homemade Pandan & Lemongrass Syrup, Coconut Cream

\$28



The Painter

East Indies Pink Pomelo Gin, Aperol, Mizu Lemongrass Shochu, Lemon Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Grapefruit Bitters

\$28

International Cocktail

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	\$21
Margarita (Strawberry / Mango) Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Strawberry/Mango Fruit Mix	\$22
Bloody Mary Vodka, Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Celery Bitters	\$21
Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup, Soda Water, Fresh Mint	\$22
Pimm's Cup Pimm's, Gin, Ginger Beer, Sprite	\$21
Paloma Tequila, Mezcal, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Soda Water	\$22



International Cocktail

Daiquiri (Strawberry / Mango) Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry/Mango Fruit Mix	\$21
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine	\$21
Jungle Bird Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice	\$22
Sex On The Beach Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice	\$22
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Coke	\$23
Sea Breeze Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice	\$21
Clover Club Gin, Dry & Red Vermouth, Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup, Fresh Raspberries	\$22
Singapore Sling Gin, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Granadine	\$23

Cocktail Tree

+Twelve Cocktail Tree (12 glasses) Choice of +Twelve Spritz, Lillet Spritz, or Spritz Delight \$238



Spritz Cocktail

HIWEIVE SPITTZ Aperol, Prosecco, Grapefruit Juice, Soda Water, Grapefruit Bitters	\$22
Lillet Spritz Lillet Blanc, Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Lemon Juice, Cucumber & Mint Syrup	\$22
Spritz Delight Gin, Campari, Tonic Water, Rose Essence	\$22

Housepour Spirit	GLASS (45ML)	BOTTLE
Beefeater Gin	\$17	\$218
Absolut Vodka	\$17	\$218
Havana Club 3 Years Rum	\$17	\$218
Olmeca Altos Tequila	\$17	\$218
Jim Beam Bourbon	\$17	\$218
Ballantine's Whisky	\$17	\$218
Premium Housepour Spirit		
Four Pillars Gin	\$19	\$258
Belvedere Vodka	\$19	\$258
Black Tears Super Dry Rum	\$19	\$258
Bulleit Bourbon	\$19	\$258
Monkey Shoulder Whisky	\$19	\$258
Shooter		
Blue Kamikaze Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice	\$12	· Amilia
B-52 Kahlua, Cointreau, Baileys	\$12	
Brain Damage Gin, Baileys, Grenadine	\$14	
Lemon Drop Vodka, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sugar Coated Lemon Wedge	\$14	
Melon Ball Shot Rum, Midori, Lime Juice	\$14	
Jagerbomb Jagermeister, Red Bull	\$16	

Gin	GLASS (45ML)	BOTTLE	Vodka	GLASS (45ML)	BOTTLE
Bombay Sapphire	\$17	\$218	Titos	\$19	\$258
Roku	\$19	\$258	Grey Goose Absolut Elyx	\$22 \$23	\$298 \$318
Hendrick's	\$19	\$258	Belvedere	Ψ20	
East Indies Pink Pomelo	\$20	\$278	Magnum	-	\$588
Tanglin	\$20	\$278	Danulaan W	/la:ala.	
Monkey 47	\$22	\$198	Bourbon, W & Whiskey	nisky	
Rum			Jack Daniel's	\$18	\$238
Black Tears	\$19	\$258	Maker's Mark	\$18	\$238
Spiced Havana Club	\$19	\$258	Johnny Walker Gold	\$19	\$258
7 Years			Chivas 18 Years	\$22	\$298
Koko Kanu	\$20	\$278	Balvenie 12 Years	\$22	\$298
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	\$23	\$318	Glenfiddich 15 Years	\$22	\$298
Zacapa No. 23	\$25	\$358	Macallan 12 Years	\$ \$22	\$298
Centenario			Hibiki Harmony	\$30	\$458

Mezcal & Tequila

Del Maguey Vida	\$19	\$258
Codigo 1530 Blanco	\$20	\$278
Clase Azul Reposado	-	\$568

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



Mocktail

Peach Punch Pineapple Juice, Peach Syrup, Fresh Raspberry, Fresh Mint, Soda Water	\$14
Passionfruit Fizz Pineapple Juice, Fresh Passionfruit, Fresh Mint, Soda Water	\$14
Pineapple Virgin Margarita Pineapple Juice, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda Water	\$14
Grapefruit Elderflower Fizz Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Mint, Soda Water	\$14
Lycheelicious Lychee Water, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Mint, Sprite	\$14

Chilled Juice

Apple	\$6
Mango	\$6
Orange	\$6
Pineapple	\$6

Fresh Juice

Watermelon	\$10	
Orange	\$10	
Coconut Juice	\$12	

Coffee		Iced Tea	
Espresso	\$5	Iced Lemon Tea	\$7
Americano	\$6		
Flat White	\$7	Tea	
Latte	\$7	Chamomile	\$6
Cappuccino	\$7	Earl Grey	\$6
Mocha	\$7	English Breakfast	\$6
Iced Coffee	\$8	Jasmine	\$6
		Peppermint	\$6
Soft Drink			
Coca-Cola	\$6	Water	
Coca-Cola Light	\$6	Nordaq	\$2
Ginger Ale	\$6	(Free-flow Still / Sparkling)	(PER PERSON)
Soda	\$6		
Sprite	\$6		
Tonic	\$6		
Red Bull	\$7		Y
Red Bull Sugarfree	\$7		